order way back in 2002, it would not be appropriate to give effect to it

straightaway at this distance of time. Hence, the attachment order shall not

be given effect to if each of the petitioners in both the revision petitions

deposit a sum of Rs.15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only) each to the

credit of the execution petition, which is subject matter of the revision

petitions, within four (4) weeks from today and showing cause before the

executing Court as to why further attachment of their salaries should not be

made in order to satisfy the EP amount.